Trustee 341 Calendar

LOCATION:
MEETING DATE: 7/30/2015 Wilmington 341 Meeting Room
MEETING TIME: 11:45 AM USBA Creditors Meeting Room
CHAPTER: 13 Alton Lennon Federal Bldg., Room 12
2 Princess Street
Wilmington, NC 28401
Case Number Debtor Attorney Trustee

1 15-03669-5-SWH

2 15-03516-5-SWH

3 15-03324-5-SWH

4 15-03414-5-SWH

5 15-03437-5-SWH

6 15-03327-5-SWH

7  15-03640-5-SWH

8 15-03378-5-SWH

9 15-03550-5-SWH

10 15-03335-5-SWH

11 15-03467-5-SWH

12 15-03595-5-SWH

13 15-03377-5-SWH

14 15-03594-5-SWH

15 15-03566-5-SWH

16 15-03408-5-SWH

17 15-03454-5-SWH

lan Booth Silver
Windy Shepard Silver

Joseph Edward Smith

Kenneth Ray Harper

Patsy Williams Tatum

Buck Holman Long

Lisa Jones Long

David Emmanuel Henderson
Morgan Elaine Henderson

Howard Lee Murphy
Joyce Lamb Murphy

Jennifer Munson

Darryl LaSalle Brown

Kenneth Jay Deninger

Katrina Juanita Deninger

Kathryn Marie Horn

Angela Daphne McRae

Randall Van Smith

Judy Lane Smith

Robert Jason Marks

Antonio Louvelle Darden

Kelly Ann Darden

Samara Anne Hubbard

Judy Ann Nicoll

Algernon L. Butler Il

Dean R. Davis

Gregory T. Griffin

Bruce F. Jobe

Maria D. Mclintyre

Roger A. Moore

Kevin J. Kiernan

James Oliver Carter

Travis Sasser

Andrea B. Young

Andrea B. Young

Paul A. Newton

Paul A. Newton

Paul A. Newton

Meredith P. Ezzell

Meredith P. Ezzell

Meredith P. Ezzell

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03669&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03516&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03324&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03414&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03437&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03327&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03640&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03378&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03550&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03335&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03467&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03595&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03377&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03594&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03566&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03408&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03454&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

Case Number

15-03578-5-SWH

15-03320-5-SWH

15-03579-5-SWH

15-03616-5-SWH

15-03352-5-SWH

15-03584-5-SWH

15-03585-5-SWH

15-03368-5-SWH

15-03433-5-SWH

15-03679-5-SWH

15-03323-5-SWH

15-03481-5-SWH

15-03678-5-SWH

15-03360-5-SWH

15-03672-5-SWH

15-03674-5-SWH

15-03671-5-SWH

15-03673-5-SWH

15-03340-5-SWH

15-03416-5-SWH

Debtor

William Marvin Mayes
Christopher Peter Rayner
Mary Barbara Rayner

Leslie C Weakley
Susan M Weakley

David Beverley Smith
Alice Smith

Michael Irvin Mooney
Margaret A. Mooney

Clifton Brann Warren
Dana Windsor Warren

Robert Jackson Foust Jr.
Johnnie Black Foust

Thomas Nathaniel Fowler Jr.

Jean Chandler Fowler

Linda Elaine Bullin

Dorice Nelson-Damsky

Jesse Hoyle Swinson

Timothy Lee Joye

Kristen Campbell Joye

Matthew Byron Nottingham

John Keith Adams

Marina Adams

Bruce Richard Polity

Michael F. Vukelich

Patricia J. Vukelich

Jerry Wayne Gregory

Emily Victoria Wrisley

Terry Carl Applewhite
Annette Malpass Applewhite

Richard Erik Berg
Jennifer Marie Berg

Attorney

James S. Price

James S. Price

James S. Price

James S. Price

James M Robbins

James M Robbins

James M Robbins

James M Robbins

Christian Bennett Felden

Christian Bennett Felden

Christian Bennett Felden

Christian Bennett Felden

Christian Bennett Felden

Grieg R. Alley

Grieg R. Alley

Grieg R. Alley

Grieg R. Alley

Grieg R. Alley

Steven P. Richards

Steven P. Richards

Trustee

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03578&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03320&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03579&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03616&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03352&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03584&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03585&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03368&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03433&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03679&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03323&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03481&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03678&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03360&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03672&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03674&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03671&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03673&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03340&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03416&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

Case Number

15-03422-5-SWH

15-03468-5-SWH

15-03464-5-SWH

15-03316-5-SWH

15-03417-5-SWH

15-03442-5-SWH

15-03612-5-SWH

15-03667-5-SWH

15-03339-5-SWH

15-03529-5-SWH

15-03631-5-SWH

15-03384-5-SWH

Debtor

Christopher Dale Kahlson

Patricia May McLeod

Dawn Elizabeth King

Leon Graham

Gerphine Graham

Susan M Rose

Ronald Glover Bonner

Carla Ann Bonner

Kevin S Groves
LeAnne J Groves

Thomas W Watson

David G Wallace

Valerie H Wallace

Susan M Tate

Mary A. Wright

Anthony Edgar Craig

Attorney
Steven P. Richards

Steven P. Richards

Steven P. Richards

Robert J. Anderson

Robert J. Anderson

Robert J. Anderson

Robert J. Anderson

Robert J. Anderson

Robert J. Anderson

Robert J. Anderson

Pro Se

Pro Se

Trustee

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03422&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03468&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03464&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03316&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03417&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03442&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03612&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03667&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03339&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03529&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03631&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03384&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk

